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  Contractor                  Brand                  Categories List

Hewlett-Pack-
ard Co.

HP 19,20,21,22,23,26,29, 
30,31

Konica Konica Minolta 5,6,7,8,9,10,12,13,14,15, 
18,19,23,26,27,28,31,32

Lake Business 
Products

Canon 3,4,5,28

Modern Office 
Methods

Samsung 1,2,3,4,11,16,17,24,25, 
29,32

Sharp Electron-
ics Corporation

Sharp 1,2,9,11,20,21,22,25, 
29,30,31

Toshiba Toshiba 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11, 
12,13,14

ToshibaHP HP 15,16,17,18,24,25,27

Xerox Xerox
6,7,8,10,12,13,14,15,16,17,18, 
19,20,21,22,23,24,26,27,28,30,32
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Contact Information

accessories should be directed to: 

PROGRAM CONTACTS
Carl Brugger • State Purchasing Assistant

Phone: 614-728-3719 • Email: Carl.Brugger@das.ohio.gov 

CONTRACTOR CONTACTS

Contractor Contact Phone Email

Konica Minolta Eliot Hancart 614-726-4221 ehancart@kmbs.konicaminolta.us

Sharp Electronics 
Coroporation

Gary Thompson 614-883-4163 thompsog@sharpsec.com

Lake Business 
Products-Canon

Ken Opatrny
Lisa Brothers

         ext. 123

kopatrny@lakebusiness.com
lbrothers@lakebusiness.com

Methods-Samsung
Mark Roll 614-891-3693 mark.roll@momnet.com

Hewlett-Packard 
Co-HP

Doug Murray 330-988-0229 doug.murray@hp.com

Toshiba/HP Tony Donnellon
Frank Sciutto

a.donnellon@donnellonmccarthy.com 
frank.sciutto@tabs.toshiba.com

Xerox Zohn Zimmer
Jason Goudie

Cooperative Purchasing customers can participate in all categories. 

For more information regarding the CPC program visit us at: 
http://das.ohio.gov/printing or  

http://ohio.gov/procure
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